DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LEAN PRODUCTION SYSTEMS LIMITED
LEANSALE LIMITED

LEAN SOFTWARE LTD

LEA ORCHARD LIMITED

LEAP AHEAD LIMITED

LEAP FORWARD TRAINING LTD

LEAP FORWARD TRAINING LTD
LEAPFROG DATA SERVICES LTD
LEAPFROG DATA SERVICES LTD

LEAP NEW CO LIMITED

LEAPS AND BOUNDS (TRURO) LIMITED
LEAPS AND BOUNDS (TRURO) LIMITED
LEAPSTRONG CONSULTING LIMITED
LEAPY 217 LIMITED

LEAR CORPORATION PENSION SCHEME
TRUSTEES LIMITED

LEARNADVOCACY LIMITED
LEARNADVOCACY LIMITED

LEARNED IGNORANCE LTD.

LEARNED IGNORANCE LTD.

LEARN GUITAR UK LIMITED

LEARNING ABILITIES TV

LEARNING ABOUT DOGS LIMITED
LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT BUREAU LTD
LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT BUREAU LTD
LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT BUREAU LTD
LEARNING & SKILLS EVENTS
CONSULTANCY AND TRAINING LIMITED
THE LEARNING AND TRAINING ACADEMY
LIMITED

THE LEARNING BASE LTD.

LEARNING CLIP LIMITED

LEARNING CORNER NURSERIES
LTD/LEARNING CORNER NURSERY LTD
LEARNING CORNER NURSERY LTD
LEARNING CORNER NURSERY LTD
LEARNING DISABILITIES RESOURCES
LIMITED

LEARNING DISABILITIES RESOURCES
LIMITED

LEARNING ENTERPRISES ORGANISATION
LIMITED

LEARNING EXCHANGE LIMITED
LEARNING FOR ALL LTD

LEARNING FOR BUSINESS LIMITED
LEARNING FOR CARE LTD
LEARNING4LEADERS LTD
LEARNING4LEADERS LTD

THE LEARNING GROUP LIMITED
LEARNING IN HARMONY MULTI ACADEMY
TRUST

THE LEARNING MILL LTD

LEARNING ONLINE ENGLISH LIMITED
THE LEARNING PEOPLE LTD

LEARNING SKILLS LTD

LEARNING THINGS LTD

06074809
02752288
07136957
08567740
05045717
09855136
09855136
09846608
09846608
09243396
05272408
05272408
09085354
06531107
03854925

09849071
09849071
09853786
09853786
09278728
07918595
04098438
09281141
09281141
09281141
07423341

08364410

08716271
06403621
09827685

09827685
09827685
06717631

06717631

07978520

08721260
09020630
04312293
07120605
06736602
06736602
06487166
09148738

07119582
08751768
07182042
08362043
07169509
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31/10/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015

30/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
31/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015

29/10/2015

31/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015

03/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015

29/10/2015
02/11/2015

29/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015

02/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015

LEARNING TUBE LIMITED

LEARNING TOO LTD

LEARNING WAVELENGTH LTD

LEARNING WORKS LIMITED

LEARNING WORKS FOR BUSINESS LIMITED
LEARNITA LIMITED

LEARN NEW SKILLS FROM HOME LIMITED
LEARNTOCODE LTD

LEARNTOCODE LTD

LEARN TO CLEAN LIMITED

LEARN TO DO IT LIMITED

LEARN WITH GO LIMITED

LEA ROMEA LIMITED

LEASED HOTELS LIMITED

LEASEDRIVE LIMITED

LEASE FLAT MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED
LEASEHOLD ADVISORY GROUP LIMITED
LEASEHOLD ASSETS ONE LIMITED
LEASEHOLD KNOWLEDGE LTD
LEASEPOINT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LEASEWISE LIMITED

LEASH PERSONNEL LIMITED
LEASIDEFOUR LIMITED

LEASIDEFOUR LIMITED

LEASIDETHREE LIMITED
LEASIDETHREE LIMITED

THE LEASIDE TIMBER CORPORATION
LIMITED

THE LEASIDE TRUST

THE LEASIDE TRUST

LEASIDETWO LIMITED

LEASIDETWO LIMITED

LEASING-UK LIMITED

THE LEAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE LEAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LEAST PESSIMAL LIMITED
LEATHERCARE RENOVATIONS LIMITED
LEATHERCARE RENOVATIONS LIMITED
LEATHERCARE RENOVATIONS LIMITED
LEATHER CLASSICS LIMITED

LEATHER CONSERVATION CENTRE (THE)
LEATHER CONSERVATION CENTRE (THE)
LEATHER FAYRE LIMITED

LEATHER HERITAGE (UK) LIMITED
LEATHWAITE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

LEATON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
LEA VALLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LEA VALLEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LEA VALLEY HOMES LIMITED

LEAVERS LACE LIMITED

LEAVESDEN SECURITIES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

LEAVESDEN SECURITIES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

08696172
07944560
08245392
04082682
06477767
04179725
08749036
09854358
09854358
07801982
07157330
06408687
06738600
00955200
01748180
07558380
05599034
08226840
07507144
02548497

06874383
08452990
09848600
09848600
09848567
09848567
08268229

02859615
02859615
09848493
09848493
08377152
03270676
03270676
06867165
04945260
04945260
04945260
05601894
01370507
01370507
07053693
08885148
05334702

07386858
05250900
06195800
05132641
05542454
02550978

02550978

(D2)
(E1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)

(D1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)

(D2)
(C3)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(C2)
(E1)
(D1)
(C3)
(E1)
(C3)
(D2)
(E1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)

(E1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)

(C3)

28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015

03/11/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015

01/11/2015
01/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015
31/10/2015

02/11/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015

30/10/2015



